2025 State Day 2
Optional - 04/26/2025

Boys All-Around Results
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Diego Ciacci - Round Rock

Will Brackeen - Lubbock

Elijah Peak - Heath

Rylan Richards - Birdville

Maksym Trukhachov - Round Rock
Lucas Guhl - Saginaw High

Eli Soto - San Angelo Central

William (Obi) Gardner - Rockwall High
Alex Ebersbaker - Kingwood

Ryder Greene - Highland Park
Beckham Nowaczyk - Rockwall High
Talan Ramirez - Permian

Gavin Moyer - Round Rock

Trey Beer - Round Rock

Caleb Bowers - L. D. Bell

Gregory Hampton - Lakeview Centennial
Carson Edwards - San Angelo Central
Michael Farnsworth - Bryan Rudder
Joshua Berglund - Kingwood
Korban Jackson - Abilene High
Beckett Willis - Boswell

Marshall Osman - Chisholm Trail
Willads Windelov - Highland Park
Logan Marshall - Heath

Dominik Galicia - Chisholm Trail
Lleir Eloy Font Bermudez - Permian
Samuel Eisenbise - Heath

Michael Adair - Garland High
Salvador Gonzales - Permian

Ko Murai - El Paso Eastwood
Saurung Shrivatsa - Trinity
Joaquin Doman - Highland Park

.................... STATE QUALIFYING SCORE

David Hernandez - Bryan Rudder
Ethan Flynn - L. D. Bell
Ja'Maree McArthur - Birdville
Porter Evans - Saginaw High
Elisha Gildon - Heath
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89.900
87.900
87.550
86.650
84.800
83.050
83.000
82.100
81.300
80.600
80.550
75.050
73.700
72.900
69.350
68.050
67.100
66.800
63.700
61.950
60.800
60.550
59.800
58.550
56.200
54.600
54.200
53.900
52.800
51.050
50.700
49.850
49.250
49.150
47.050
45.900
45.400
44.650
41.850
39.100
38.050
37.150
36.700
36.100
35.900
35.350
34.750
34.400
34.300

Brian Tellef - Chisholm Trail

Brady Stewart - San Angelo Central
Elijah Acosta - Bryan Rudder
Charles Leatherwood - L. D. Bell
Donavan Avalos - Permian

Major Bejaran - Permian

Xander Peeni - Chisholm Trail

Nic Atchison - San Angelo Central
John Hansen - Kingwood

Adam Stack - Saginaw High

Cadyn Stuart - San Angelo Central
Aston Carrasco - Saginaw High
Henrik Shalley - Highland Park
Avery Light - Lakeview Centennial
Owen Ely - Round Rock

Andres Carrasquillo-Baez - Chisholm Trail
David Robinson - L. D. Bell

Aiden Grable - Lakeview Centennial
Landon Cheatham - Lakeview Centennial
Jorge Lopez - L. D. Bell

Brady Chavez - Bryan Rudder
Ayden Freeman - San Angelo Central
Tre’Vion Humphrey - Beaumont United
Robert Scuefield - Lakeview Centennial
Kyle Striker - L. D. Bell

Connor Womack - Saginaw High
Evan Croft - Saginaw High

Sean Stephenson - Round Rock
Elias Diaz - Lakeview Centennial
Parker Rodriguez - Heath

Bruno Arteaga - Heath

Nathan Lamptey - Rockwall High
Urijah Avalos - Permian

Maddox Eloot - L. D. Bell

Elijah Rouwtt - Lakeview Centennial
Brendon Hoffman - Saginaw High
Lyneric Cook - Highland Park
Christian Jessie - Saginaw High
Colin Shasteen - Heath

Spencer Wright - Highland Park
Tristan Rico - Permian

Liam Ryniker - Saginaw High

Kaleb Finley - Rockwall High

Evan Schaffhauser - Rockwall High
Logan Heinz - Rockwall High

Lake Mccord - Rockwall High
Zayden Lewis - Beaumont United
Aldo Rios - Bryan Rudder

Landon Mertens - Rockwall High

48.000
45.500
46.750
41.850
44.900
44.650
42.300
42.950
46.050
46.150
41.200
39.100
42.400
34.250
38.850
34.350
36.400
34.400
34.650
33.600
34.600
32.450
35.400
34.150
27.050
28.050
28.400
35.750
31.350
22.250
21.100
25.750
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24.900
28.100
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18.400
22.200
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19.100
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18.400
18.750
18.550
17.150
16.950
17.350

41.900
42.400
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44.800
39.900
38.400
40.700
39.150
35.250
34.450
39.350
35.950
31.300
38.650
30.500
33.700
30.700
32.400
29.050
28.350
26.200
28.100
24.400
24.400
29.150
26.550
25.800
18.150
21.450
28.800
29.600
24.100
27.250
23.500
22.150
17.800
22.400
26.250
19.650
16.200
18.650
18.050
17.700
17.700
17.150
16.800
17.600
17.450
16.950



87. 34.000 Moises Hernandez - Boswell 17.600 16.400

88. 33.850 Nicholas Gilliland - Rockwall High 17.750 16.100
89. 33.550 Jakoby Denton - Lakeview Centennial 17.150 16.400
90. 32.700 Daniel Gardner - Rockwall High 17.050 15.650
91. 32.050 Nicholas Dodd - Rockwall High 16.900 15.150
92. 31.950 Christopher Navarro - Lakeview Centennial 17.350 14.600
93. 30.750 Benjamin Farnsworth - Bryan Rudder 16.600 14.150
94. 28.400 Matt Gomez - San Angelo Central 14.400 14.000
95. 27.100 Josh Binkley -L.D. Bell 18.500 8.600
96. 26.250 Caleb Whitten - Saginaw High 9.400 16.850
97. 21.900 Liam Moon - Highland Park 11.500 10.400
98. 18.800 Everett Myers - Rockwall High 9.500 9.300
99. 18.500 Brooklyn Sanchez - Saginaw High 9.500 9.000
100. 18.350 Noah Harris -L.D. Bell 9.250 9.100
101. 18.050 Zeke McRae-L.D. Bell 9.600 8.450
102. 17.950 Kavion Jackson - Trinity 9.550 8.400
103. 17.850 Jadyn Stout - Odessa High 9.150 8.700
104. 17.600 Evan Janik - Eagle Mountain 8.600 9.000
105. 17.550 Gavin Ojeda - Rockwall High 8.900 8.650
106. 17.400 Logan Schiele - Odessa High 9.450 7.950
107. 17.350 Kenneth Jones - Beaumont West Brook 9.100 8.250
108. 17.200 Braydon Stovall - Rockwall High 9.100 8.100
Solomon Riojas - Round Rock 9.200 8.000

110. 17.000 John Hayes - Saginaw High 8.800 8.200
111. 16.850 Nehemiah Levy - Beaumont United 8.850 8.000
112. 16.800 Gabriel Gonzalez - Rockwall High 9.100 7.700
113. 16.400 Garrett Moore - Highland Park 8.100 8.300
114. 16.300 Reynen LeJeune - Lakeview Centennial 9.150 7.150
115. 16.250 Perielle Dalbert - Abilene High 9.200 7.050
116. 16.200 Carson Freeman - San Angelo Central 8.000 8.200
117. 16.150 Pace Johnsen - Highland Park 8.700 7.450
118. 14.600 Jordan Witherspoon - Richland 7.550 7.050
119. 13.650 Dillon Melendez - Permian 6.700 6.950
Joseph Swaldi - Highland Park 7.300 6.350

121. 11.950 Jett Avery - Rockwall High 6.150 5.800
122. 8.650 Harris BO Brady - Highland Park 8.650 0.000
123. 7.550 Isaiah Cook - Round Rock 0.000 7.550
124. 7.350 Nuanyi Sun - Highland Park 0.000 7.350

125. 5.900 Jodan Garcia - Permian 5.900 0.000



